

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23476/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2003 in CMWP No. 26916/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KAMLESHWAR NARAIN GUPTA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 24206 of 2003 (office report on default)

Date: 10/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

For Respondent:

Mr. Baij Nath Yadav, Adv.

Mr. K.Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner to take steps to serve the unserved respondents withi

four weeks.

(MEERA HEMANT)

A.R.-cum-P.S.

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

Court Master