

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5 & 6 in Special Leave Petition(C) No.24206/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2003 in CMWP No. 26916/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AMIR CHANDRA DUBEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 25/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No interim order. Post along with the main matter.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)