

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23476/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2003 in CMWP No. 26916/2001 of The HIGH
COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KAMLESHWAR NARAIN GUPTA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,impleading party and prayer for interim relief a
nd
office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24206 of 2003

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to place addl.documents on recor
d
and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and directions and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Yatish Mohan, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Shobha Dikshit, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.
Mrs.Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post for final disposal after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master